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DELHI & DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION
            FEROZESHAH KOTLA GROUNDS, NEW DELHI – 110 002 

           Tel: 23319323, 23312721, 23752667
Fax 91-11-23353660

9:00 AM Reporting time                                                     DATE: 28-01-2019
9:30 AM Starting Time       40 Overs Match
4:00 PM Closing Time 

   DDCA LEAGUE 8th FIXTURE 
2018-2019

01-02-2019 (Friday)

Golden Hawks Collage Sports P-I G.G.S.C.
Sonnex CC Malviya CC E-II MCG-II
Anand Sports Kishan Ganj Colts E-I MCG-III
Mount CC Young Cricketers P-II Tripathi Oval
Ekta CC Times Of India SE-I Chattar Singh

02-02-2019 (Saturday )

No Match 

03-02-2019 (Sunday )

No Match 
04-02-2019 (Monday )

Delhi Audit Delhi Blues P-I St. Stephen
Kishan Ganj Gym. R. R. Gymkhana P-I G G S C
Subhania CC Pro. Management P-II Shivaji Collage 
Canara Bank Syndicate Bank S. Plate Ramjas
Universal CC Alpine CC E-I MCG-III
Dena Bank Madras CC SE-I Chattar Singh
Telefunken CC L. B. Shastri CC P-I Tripathi Oval

05-02-2019 (Tuesday)

Telefunken CC Rani Bagh CC P-I Shivaji College
Little Master CC Sporting CC P-II St. Stephen
Chand Khanna Club Youngster CC SE-II G G S C 
Pioneer CC Darling CC E-I Hamdard
I & B Ministry Ministry Of Health S. Plate Ramjas
Essex Farms R. C. N. E-II MCG-II
City Gymkhana Delhi Colts SE-I Chattar Singh
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06-02-2019 (Wednesday)

Tedco CC Tilak Nagar Colts SE-I G G S C 
L. I. C. Punjab National Bank S. Plate Hamdard
Paragon CC Times Of India SE-I St. Stephen
Central Bank Of India D. T.C. S. Plate Ramjas
Bank Of Baroda Oriental Bank Of India S. Plate MCG-II
Gemini CC Delhi Administration SE-II Chattar Singh
Indian Air Force Sonnet CC P-I Tripathi Oval

07-02-2019 (Thursday)

Little Master CC Subhania CC P-II G G S C 
Hind CC Central Secretariat SE-I Hamdard
N. K. Khanna CC Young Cricketers P-I St. Stephen
Delhi Police Chand Khanna Club SE-II Shivaji College 
Mishra Sports Malik Sports E-I Ramjas
Friends Club Delhi Universal CC E-I Chattar Singh

08-02-2019 (Friday)

Madras CC Delhi Gymkhana SE-I G G S C 
R. P. C. A. Sonnet CC P-I Hamdard
Anand Sports Three Star CC E-I Ramjas
Sonnet CC Jaat Heroes E-II MCG-III
Prof. Management S. B. Youth P-II Chattar Singh
Raghubir Willowers Sporting CC P-II Tripathi Oval

09-02-2019 (Saturday)

No Match

10-02-2019 (Sunday)

No Match

11-02-2019 (Monday)

M. C. D. B. S. N. L. SE-II G G S C 
Gush CC Delhi Audit P-I St. Stephen
Pusa Youngster M. T. N. L. E-I Ramjas
Central Secretariat Delhi CC SE-I Shivaji College
Young Delhi CC D. D. A. E-II MCG-II
S. B. Youth Raghubir Willowers P-II Chattar Singh
C. W. C. South Delhi P-II Tripathi Oval
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12-02-2019 (Tuesday)

Telefunken CC Gush CC P-I G G S C 
Pusa Youngster Malik Sports E-I St. Stephen
Golden Hawks Young Friends CC P-I Shivaji College
Indo CC Rehman CC E-II Ramjas
Canara Bank Bank Of India S. Plate MCG-II
Delhi Gymkhana Ekta CC SE-I MCG-III
Mohan Meakins S. B. Youth P-II Chattar Singh

13-02-2019 (Wednesday)

Rani Bagh CC R. P. C. A. P-I Chattar Singh
F.C. I. Little Master CC P-II St. Stephen
Alpine CC Mishra Sports E-I MCG-II
I & B Ministry Bank Of Baroda S. Plate Ramjas
Young Delhi Sports Sonnex CC E-II MCG-III
Paragon CC Dena Bank SE-I G G S C 
Gush CC L.B. Shastri CC P-I Tripathi Oval

14-02-2019 (Thursday)

Telefunken CC Sonnet CC P-I G G S C 
Punjab National Bank State Bank Of India S. Plate St. Stephen
S. B. Youth C. W. C. P-II Shivaji College
Kranti Star CC Three Star CC E-I Ramjas
Ministry Of Health E. I. L. S. Plate MCG-II
Sarojni Nagar Gym. Universal CC E-I MCG-III
Tilak Nagar Colts Delhi Colts SE-I Chattar Singh
Raghubir Willowers Mount CC P-II Tripathi Oval

15-02-2019 (Friday)

Indian Air Force Delhi Audit P-I St. Stephen
Pioneer CC M. T. N. L. E-I Ramjas
Central Bank Of India Oriental Bank Of India S. Plate MCG-II
Prof. Management Mohan Meakins P-II Chattar Singh
Subhania CC South Delhi P-II Tripathi Oval 

S/D
Anil Passi 
Convener , DDCA League Committee 


